NOW, THEREFORE. it is agreed between the Scotia-Glenville Central School District 
and the Scotia-Glenville Secretarial Association that: 

l. Camie Barnett, a member of the Scotia-Glenville Secretarial 
Association, shall be paid the updated sum of six thousand and five 
hundred dollars ($6,500), intended to cover the period of July I, 2025 
through .lune 30, 2026, in recognition of additional duties assumed to 
ensure the District's compliance and accurate reporting of Medicaid 
claims information. 

2. A 11 other terms and conditions of the CBA shall remain in fol I force